
 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 1 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

PA-13:  REGISTER FOR RECEIVING BIDS / TENDERS 
 

Bid / Tender no: CPTC011/16 Closing date and time: 21/12/2016 at 11h00 

Project description: 
MAITLAND: CONSTRUCTION OF SAPS PROVINCIAL OFFICES: 
APPOINTMENT OF HEALTH & SAFETY AGENT 

Reference no:         

 
The above mentioned bid / tender closed at Room 941 at Custom House on 21/12/2016 at 11h00. 
 
1. BIDDERS / TENDERERS AS LISTED ON THE ENCLOSED SCHEDULE, FORWARDED FOR CONSIDERATION: 

NB:  
1.1. The bids / tenders are strictly confidential and should be treated as such. 
1.2. Included herewith the bid /tender documents as well as the relevant file for assessment. 
1.3. You are kindly requested to evaluate the bids / tenders on or before:  dd/mm/yyyy 

 

2. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED BEFORE CLOSING TIME: 
(Attach additional pages if more space is required.) 

 

No: 
 

Name and Addresses of Bidders / Tenderers: 
 

 
 
 

Telephone 
Number  

Fax Number: 
 

Prices: 
 

 
 
 

BBBEE Status 
Level of 
Contributor 

 
 
 

Points 

 1. NCC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 
021 702 2884 
074 333 4133 

086 555-
incomplete fax 
number 

R 927,960.00 
            

2. 
HSE RISK CONSULTANCY SERVICES (PTY) 
LTD 

021 914 3731 peter@h-
se.co.za 

R 4,218 000.00 
            

3. 
EMPOWER RISK MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES(PTY) LTD 

012 819 1600 
086 672 9573 R 759,240.00 

            

4. SAFE WORKING PRACTICE CT (PTY) LTD 0210470 701   N/A R 3,796 200.00             

5. FRONTLINE SAFETY HEALTH & ENV CON cc 021 914 7080 086 605 6469 R 2,171 122.70             

6. SIYAKHATALA SAFETY 021 553 5850 086 500 9420 R 1,434 120.00             



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 2 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

 
3. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED LATE:  

 
Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Date Received: Time Received: 

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 3 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

4. THE FOLLOWING BIDDERS / TENDERERS WERE ADMINISTRATIVELY NON-RESPONSIVE: 
 

Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

A Non registration with CIDB (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

B Non registration in the relevant category (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

O Other, specify 

 

No: Name of bidder / tenderer: Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

      DOCUMENTS COPIED 10       

      SOLD 8       

      SUBMITTED 6       

                        

                        
 

 
5. PROCUREMENT OFFICE: 
 

A JAFFA  12/01/2017 

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 4 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

 
6. Supervisor: 
 

             

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


